1.00 3  2995.0085728A  2,995.0010  0.00SAREE  BANGLOR-1985  3,995.00

1.00 4  339.0084226M  339.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  ASSTD  339.00

1.00 5  249.0080845M  249.0043  0.00MENS BANIYAN  JOYKEY  249.00

1.00 6  5650.0085790*  5,650.0043  0.00.BAZAR  5,650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.40

11438.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  11438.00Total  13043.00